
ADDENDUM NO. 1 

TO THE REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS (RFP) 

SUPPLY AND DELIVER AMBIENT MIX ASPHALT EMULSION (EBS-RA) 

MORROW COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS 

DATE ISSUED: 03/17/2025 
PROJECT NAME: Supply and Deliver Ambient Mix Asphalt Emulsion (EBS-RA) 
ISSUED BY: Morrow County Public Works 

 

Purpose of Addendum 

The purpose of this addendum is to notify all prospective bidders of the following change to the 
Request for Proposals: 

Amendment to Closing Date: 

Original Closing Date: 
April 14, 2025, by 1:00 p.m. PST 

New Closing Date (Revised): 
April 3, 2025, by 1:00 p.m. PST 

 

All other terms and conditions of the original RFP remain unchanged and in full effect. 
Proposers are instructed to acknowledge receipt of this addendum in their proposal submission. 
Failure to acknowledge this addendum may result in disqualification of the proposal. 

 

Acknowledgment of Addendum 

I, the undersigned, acknowledge receipt of Addendum No. 1 and understand the changes stated 
herein. 

Company Name: ________________________________________ 
Authorized Representative (Print): _________________________ 
Signature: ___________________________________________ 
Date: ______________________________________________ 


	ADDENDUM NO. 1
	TO THE REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS (RFP)
	SUPPLY AND DELIVER AMBIENT MIX ASPHALT EMULSION (EBS-RA)
	MORROW COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS
	Purpose of Addendum
	Amendment to Closing Date:
	Acknowledgment of Addendum


